

Our Commitment to Compliance

Heartford Hospice is committed to managing its business activities in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations and to promoting honest and ethical behavior. Compliance is everyone's responsibility.

To facilitate and encourage the prompt reporting of concerns or allegations of non-compliance, Heartford Hospice has established a toll-free Compliance Hotline, operated by the third-party provider, Hospice Compliance Network. The Compliance Hotline is available to employees, volunteers, patients and their families/caregivers and reports to the Compliance Hotline may be made anonymously.

To contact the Compliance Hotline, please call: (888) 765-7408 or email: hotline@hospicecompliance.com

You can also submit your concern in writing to: Compliance Hotline c/o Weatherbee Resources P.O. Box 358 Headland, AL 36345

